
Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MO_pre - 3.675km 55m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
n/c 316 Mary Fleming AIRE W21 31:05
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MO - 3.675km 55m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 321 Kristian Jones FVO M21 13:39
2nd 328 Freddie Carcas INT M21 14:08 +0:29
3rd 322 Jonathan Crickmore SYO M21 14:15 +0:36
4th 327 Peter Molloy FVO M21 14:19 +0:40
5th 324 Chris Smithard FVO M35 14:21 +0:42
6th 326 Peter Hodkinson INT M21 14:37 +0:58
7th 323 Nathan Lawson OD M21 14:53 +1:14
8th 330 Jim Bailey BOK M21 15:05 +1:26
9th 336 Charlie Rennie WCOC M21 15:11 +1:32
10th 325 Eddie Narbett INT M21 15:25 +1:46
11th 332 David Bunn EUOC M21 15:41 +2:02
12th 333 Alex Wetherill EUOC M21 15:43 +2:04
13th 342 Finlay Johnson SROC M21 15:45 +2:06
14th 334 James Ackland INT M21 15:49 +2:10
15th 338 Euan Tryner EUOC M20 15:54 +2:15
16th 357 Filip Jancik IND M18 15:55 +2:16
17th 340 Oliver Williams MDOC M21 16:01 +2:22
18th 343 Ben Squire NOC M20 16:14 +2:35
19th 331 Hirokazu Osaki IND M21 16:22 +2:43
20th 339 Tsz Chun Jason Wong SLOW M21 16:26 +2:47
21st 347 Andrei Golovei AUOC M21 16:33 +2:54
22nd= 335 Duncan Birtwistle OD M21 16:42 +3:03
22nd= 345 Tom Lines AROS M21 16:42 +3:03
24th 362 Oscar Peel SYO M16 16:46 +3:07
25th 355 Bradley Lund WSX M21 17:30 +3:51
26th 344 Lok Hin Ma IND M21 17:32 +3:53
27th 348 Ross White STAG M21 17:38 +3:59
28th 354 Dominic Green CLOK M21 17:48 +4:09
29th 341 Thomas Laraia EUOC M21 17:50 +4:11
30th 337 Ricardo Schaniel IND M21 17:57 +4:18
31st 346 Joshua Ho Kiu Au SLOW M20 18:09 +4:30
32nd 352 Laurence Ward INT M18 18:30 +4:51
33rd 350 Thomas Entwistle SYO M21 18:31 +4:52
34th 349 Tsz Fung Yu OD M21 18:43 +5:04
35th 366 Donatas Juknevicius STAG M21 18:53 +5:14
36th 364 Thomas Athorne STAG M35 19:16 +5:37
37th 363 Iain Cattermole STAG M21 19:23 +5:44
38th 361 Daniel Barber EUOC M21 19:35 +5:56
39th 358 Finlay Todd INVOC M21 20:59 +7:20
40th 351 Himmy Lau SLOW M21 21:56 +8:17
41st 365 David Gray MDOC M45 23:09 +9:30
42nd 353 Gilbert Lee MDOC M21 24:50 +11:11
43rd 359 Graeme Ackland INT M60 25:43 +12:04
44th 356 Arthur Leung SLOW M20 27:02 +13:23
45th 367 Robert Wyllie ESOC M21 31:51 +18:12

329 William Gardner OD M21 w4
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

WO - 3.2km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 291 Charlotte Ward HALO W21 13:57
2nd 292 Laura Robertson SYO W21 14:15 +0:18
3rd 297 Fiona Bunn EUOC W21 14:29 +0:32
4th 299 Helen Bridle ESOC W45 15:21 +1:24
5th 294 Rachel Brown EUOC W21 15:22 +1:25
6th 303 Imogen Pieters SYO W20 15:26 +1:29
7th 298 Mairi Eades INT W21 15:39 +1:42
8th 293 Cecilie Andersen BOK W21 15:44 +1:47
9th 301 Isobel Howard EUOC W20 15:47 +1:50
10th 296 Chloe Potter SYO W21 15:49 +1:52
11th 300 Kirstin Maxwell RR W21 15:55 +1:58
12th 295 MARIA PRIETO IND W21 16:24 +2:27
13th 308 Emma Crawford EUOC W20 17:15 +3:18
14th 304 Pippa Carcas INT W21 17:19 +3:22
15th 306 Ellie Bales EUOC W21 17:27 +3:30
16th 305 Alison Campbell STAG W21 17:43 +3:46
17th 307 Michele Dawson MDOC W21 18:24 +4:27
18th 311 Scarlett Kelly FVO W16 18:31 +4:34
19th 302 Wing MAN IND W21 20:10 +6:13
20th= 312 Tessa Strain INT W35 20:58 +7:01
20th= 309 Joyce Fung DEE W20 20:58 +7:01
22nd 310 Megan Brown ESOC W16 22:15 +8:18
23rd 313 Sara Josefsson STAG W21 25:01 +11:04
24th 314 Erinn Abbott STAG W21 28:59 +15:02
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MYJ - 1.325km 30m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 453 Carl Selmer Duguid TAY M12 9:47
2nd 452 Cameron Gray MDOC M10 19:19 +9:32

451 Finley Baker NN M10 m5
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

WYJ - 1.325km 30m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 450 Esme Finch FVO W12 15:14
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MJ - 2.75km 40m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 449 Finn Selmer Duguid TAY M16 13:04
2nd 442 Robbie Lightfoot SYO M16 14:04 +1:00
3rd 444 Calum Robertson ESOC M16 16:30 +3:26
4th 440 Fraser Cheyne FVO M14 20:59 +7:55
5th 446 William Atkinson ESOC M14 27:17 +14:13

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: WOC24
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

WJ - 2.75km 40m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 445 Lucy Ward INT W14 14:48
2nd 315 Rebecca Hammond FVO W16 16:27 +1:39
3rd 447 Iona Scott INVOC W16 16:37 +1:49
4th 443 Esme Kelly FVO W16 19:39 +4:51
5th 448 Anna Howard MOR W14 24:45 +9:57
6th 439 Sophie Gray MDOC W14 45:11 +30:23

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: WOC24
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MV - 3.225km 40m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 375 Jamie Rennie WCOC M50 16:23
2nd 377 Roger Goddard FVO M50 16:46 +0:23
3rd 383 Paul Hammond FVO M45 16:55 +0:32
4th 326 Robert Baker NN M45 17:33 +1:10
5th 376 Simon Finch FVO M45 21:58 +5:35
6th 378 Tomas Jancik IND M45 22:13 +5:50
7th 381 Steve Scott INVOC M50 22:17 +5:54
8th 379 Chris Kelly FVO M50 22:28 +6:05
9th 380 Jack Cheyne FVO M45 23:43 +7:20
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

WV - 2.775km 45m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 401 Clare Baker NN W40 16:29
2nd 396 Claire Ward INT W45 17:08 +0:39
3rd 393 Rachel Kirkland FVO W50 18:12 +1:43
4th 388 Nikki Howard MOR W50 26:13 +9:44
5th 399 Iwona Wrobel KFO W35 37:21 +20:52
6th 391 Agnes Stark KFO W50 45:16 +28:47
7th 390 Lenka Jancikova IND W45 63:34 +47:05

400 Emma Anderson ESOC W50 m6
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MSV - 2.775km 45m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 384 Ian Maxwell RR M60 15:27
2nd 394 Nigel Bunn TVOC M60 15:43 +0:16
3rd 387 Colin Salisbury INVOC M55 18:10 +2:43
4th 398 Stuart Crawford WCOC M55 18:23 +2:56
5th 424 Jon Cross FVO M55 19:23 +3:56
6th 385 Matthew Clark KFO M55 21:03 +5:36
7th 389 Jonathan Molloy FVO M55 21:14 +5:47
8th 395 JOSE MANUEL PRIETO IND M55 21:37 +6:10

386 Jon Hollingdale JOK M60 rtd
397 Andrew Campbell MOR M55 m6
402 Bob Sheridan MAROC M55 m5-7
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

WSV - 2.425km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 405 CRISTINA DEL CAMPO IND W55 18:43
2nd 418 Eileen Maxwell RR W60 19:30 +0:47
3rd 412 Deb Murrell SROC W55 19:34 +0:51
4th 409 Heather Fellbaum FVO W60 20:26 +1:43
5th 403 Laura Farquharson GRAMP W55 21:14 +2:31
6th 417 Dawn Goddard FVO W55 22:15 +3:32
7th 404 Fiona Hendrie FVO W60 22:17 +3:34
8th 413 Marie Claire Shankland FVO W55 25:22 +6:39
9th 416 Elizabeth Campbell MOR W55 27:57 +9:14
10th 422 Carolyn Dudley MAROC W60 31:25 +12:42
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MUV - 2.425km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 414 Richard Gardner OD M70 17:24
2nd 408 Terry O'Brien BEM STAG M65 19:01 +1:37
3rd 410 Crawford Lindsay ESOC M65 19:48 +2:24
4th 420 John Campbell FVO M65 22:06 +4:42
5th 407 Ted Finch FVO M70 24:21 +6:57
6th 406 Colin Matheson FVO M70 26:46 +9:22

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

WUV - 2.225km 45m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 431 Carol Edwards BL W65 16:26
2nd 429 Sally Lindsay ESOC W65 21:09 +4:43
3rd 426 Sheila Strain ELO W75 23:32 +7:06
4th 427 Rhona Fraser ESOC W70 23:56 +7:30
5th 436 Pauline McAdam KFO W65 26:32 +10:06
6th 435 Val Finch FVO W70 29:11 +12:45
7th 437 Carolyn Dyson ESOC W65 39:55 +23:29
8th 432 Adrienne Sowood INVOC W80 46:13 +29:47
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

MHV - 2.225km 45m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st 434 Mike Smithard DEE M75 18:39
2nd 438 Robert Philp KFO M75 23:15 +4:36
3rd 430 Tim Sowood INVOC M80 23:56 +5:17
4th 433 Phil Smithard KFO M75 24:09 +5:30
5th 428 Ian Hendrie FVO M70 31:24 +12:45
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 1 - 3.675km 55m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 321 Kristian Jones FVO M21 MO 13:39
2nd 328 Freddie Carcas INT M21 MO 14:08 +0:29
3rd 322 Jonathan Crickmore SYO M21 MO 14:15 +0:36
4th 327 Peter Molloy FVO M21 MO 14:19 +0:40
5th 324 Chris Smithard FVO M35 MO 14:21 +0:42
6th 326 Peter Hodkinson INT M21 MO 14:37 +0:58
7th 323 Nathan Lawson OD M21 MO 14:53 +1:14
8th 330 Jim Bailey BOK M21 MO 15:05 +1:26
9th 336 Charlie Rennie WCOC M21 MO 15:11 +1:32
10th 325 Eddie Narbett INT M21 MO 15:25 +1:46
11th 332 David Bunn EUOC M21 MO 15:41 +2:02
12th 333 Alex Wetherill EUOC M21 MO 15:43 +2:04
13th 342 Finlay Johnson SROC M21 MO 15:45 +2:06
14th 334 James Ackland INT M21 MO 15:49 +2:10
15th 338 Euan Tryner EUOC M20 MO 15:54 +2:15
16th 357 Filip Jancik IND M18 MO 15:55 +2:16
17th 340 Oliver Williams MDOC M21 MO 16:01 +2:22
18th 343 Ben Squire NOC M20 MO 16:14 +2:35
19th 331 Hirokazu Osaki IND M21 MO 16:22 +2:43
20th 339 Tsz Chun Jason Wong SLOW M21 MO 16:26 +2:47
21st 347 Andrei Golovei AUOC M21 MO 16:33 +2:54
22nd= 345 Tom Lines AROS M21 MO 16:42 +3:03
22nd= 335 Duncan Birtwistle OD M21 MO 16:42 +3:03
24th 362 Oscar Peel SYO M16 MO 16:46 +3:07
25th 355 Bradley Lund WSX M21 MO 17:30 +3:51
26th 344 Lok Hin Ma IND M21 MO 17:32 +3:53
27th 348 Ross White STAG M21 MO 17:38 +3:59
28th 354 Dominic Green CLOK M21 MO 17:48 +4:09
29th 341 Thomas Laraia EUOC M21 MO 17:50 +4:11
30th 337 Ricardo Schaniel IND M21 MO 17:57 +4:18
31st 346 Joshua Ho Kiu Au SLOW M20 MO 18:09 +4:30
32nd 352 Laurence Ward INT M18 MO 18:30 +4:51
33rd 350 Thomas Entwistle SYO M21 MO 18:31 +4:52
34th 349 Tsz Fung Yu OD M21 MO 18:43 +5:04
35th 366 Donatas Juknevicius STAG M21 MO 18:53 +5:14
36th 364 Thomas Athorne STAG M35 MO 19:16 +5:37
37th 363 Iain Cattermole STAG M21 MO 19:23 +5:44
38th 361 Daniel Barber EUOC M21 MO 19:35 +5:56
39th 358 Finlay Todd INVOC M21 MO 20:59 +7:20
40th 351 Himmy Lau SLOW M21 MO 21:56 +8:17
41st 365 David Gray MDOC M45 MO 23:09 +9:30
42nd 353 Gilbert Lee MDOC M21 MO 24:50 +11:11
43rd 359 Graeme Ackland INT M60 MO 25:43 +12:04
44th 356 Arthur Leung SLOW M20 MO 27:02 +13:23
n/c 316 Mary Fleming AIRE W21 MO_pre 31:05
45th 367 Robert Wyllie ESOC M21 MO 31:51 +18:12

329 William Gardner OD M21 MO w4
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 2 - 3.2km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 291 Charlotte Ward HALO W21 WO 13:57
2nd 292 Laura Robertson SYO W21 WO 14:15 +0:18
3rd 297 Fiona Bunn EUOC W21 WO 14:29 +0:32
4th 299 Helen Bridle ESOC W45 WO 15:21 +1:24
5th 294 Rachel Brown EUOC W21 WO 15:22 +1:25
6th 303 Imogen Pieters SYO W20 WO 15:26 +1:29
7th 298 Mairi Eades INT W21 WO 15:39 +1:42
8th 293 Cecilie Andersen BOK W21 WO 15:44 +1:47
9th 301 Isobel Howard EUOC W20 WO 15:47 +1:50
10th 296 Chloe Potter SYO W21 WO 15:49 +1:52
11th 300 Kirstin Maxwell RR W21 WO 15:55 +1:58
12th 295 MARIA PRIETO IND W21 WO 16:24 +2:27
13th 308 Emma Crawford EUOC W20 WO 17:15 +3:18
14th 304 Pippa Carcas INT W21 WO 17:19 +3:22
15th 306 Ellie Bales EUOC W21 WO 17:27 +3:30
16th 305 Alison Campbell STAG W21 WO 17:43 +3:46
17th 307 Michele Dawson MDOC W21 WO 18:24 +4:27
18th 311 Scarlett Kelly FVO W16 WO 18:31 +4:34
19th 302 Wing MAN IND W21 WO 20:10 +6:13
20th= 312 Tessa Strain INT W35 WO 20:58 +7:01
20th= 309 Joyce Fung DEE W20 WO 20:58 +7:01
22nd 310 Megan Brown ESOC W16 WO 22:15 +8:18
23rd 313 Sara Josefsson STAG W21 WO 25:01 +11:04
24th 314 Erinn Abbott STAG W21 WO 28:59 +15:02
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 3 - 3.225km 40m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 375 Jamie Rennie WCOC M50 MV 16:23
2nd 377 Roger Goddard FVO M50 MV 16:46 +0:23
3rd 383 Paul Hammond FVO M45 MV 16:55 +0:32
4th 326 Robert Baker NN M45 MV 17:33 +1:10
5th 376 Simon Finch FVO M45 MV 21:58 +5:35
6th 378 Tomas Jancik IND M45 MV 22:13 +5:50
7th 381 Steve Scott INVOC M50 MV 22:17 +5:54
8th 379 Chris Kelly FVO M50 MV 22:28 +6:05
9th 380 Jack Cheyne FVO M45 MV 23:43 +7:20
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 4 - 2.775km 45m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 384 Ian Maxwell RR M60 MSV 15:27
2nd 394 Nigel Bunn TVOC M60 MSV 15:43 +0:16
3rd 401 Clare Baker NN W40 WV 16:29 +1:02
4th 396 Claire Ward INT W45 WV 17:08 +1:41
5th 387 Colin Salisbury INVOC M55 MSV 18:10 +2:43
6th 393 Rachel Kirkland FVO W50 WV 18:12 +2:45
7th 398 Stuart Crawford WCOC M55 MSV 18:23 +2:56
8th 424 Jon Cross FVO M55 MSV 19:23 +3:56
9th 385 Matthew Clark KFO M55 MSV 21:03 +5:36
10th 389 Jonathan Molloy FVO M55 MSV 21:14 +5:47
11th 395 JOSE MANUEL PRIETO IND M55 MSV 21:37 +6:10
12th 388 Nikki Howard MOR W50 WV 26:13 +10:46
13th 399 Iwona Wrobel KFO W35 WV 37:21 +21:54
14th 391 Agnes Stark KFO W50 WV 45:16 +29:49
15th 390 Lenka Jancikova IND W45 WV 63:34 +48:07

397 Andrew Campbell MOR M55 MSV m6
400 Emma Anderson ESOC W50 WV m6
402 Bob Sheridan MAROC M55 MSV m5-7
386 Jon Hollingdale JOK M60 MSV rtd
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 5 - 2.425km 50m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 414 Richard Gardner OD M70 MUV 17:24
2nd 405 CRISTINA DEL CAMPO IND W55 WSV 18:43 +1:19
3rd 408 Terry O'Brien BEM STAG M65 MUV 19:01 +1:37
4th 418 Eileen Maxwell RR W60 WSV 19:30 +2:06
5th 412 Deb Murrell SROC W55 WSV 19:34 +2:10
6th 410 Crawford Lindsay ESOC M65 MUV 19:48 +2:24
7th 409 Heather Fellbaum FVO W60 WSV 20:26 +3:02
8th 403 Laura Farquharson GRAMP W55 WSV 21:14 +3:50
9th 420 John Campbell FVO M65 MUV 22:06 +4:42
10th 417 Dawn Goddard FVO W55 WSV 22:15 +4:51
11th 404 Fiona Hendrie FVO W60 WSV 22:17 +4:53
12th 407 Ted Finch FVO M70 MUV 24:21 +6:57
13th 413 Marie Claire Shankland FVO W55 WSV 25:22 +7:58
14th 406 Colin Matheson FVO M70 MUV 26:46 +9:22
15th 416 Elizabeth Campbell MOR W55 WSV 27:57 +10:33
16th 422 Carolyn Dudley MAROC W60 WSV 31:25 +14:01

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 6 - 2.225km 45m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 431 Carol Edwards BL W65 WUV 16:26
2nd 434 Mike Smithard DEE M75 MHV 18:39 +2:13
3rd 429 Sally Lindsay ESOC W65 WUV 21:09 +4:43
4th 438 Robert Philp KFO M75 MHV 23:15 +6:49
5th 426 Sheila Strain ELO W75 WUV 23:32 +7:06
6th= 427 Rhona Fraser ESOC W70 WUV 23:56 +7:30
6th= 430 Tim Sowood INVOC M80 MHV 23:56 +7:30
8th 433 Phil Smithard KFO M75 MHV 24:09 +7:43
9th 436 Pauline McAdam KFO W65 WUV 26:32 +10:06
10th 435 Val Finch FVO W70 WUV 29:11 +12:45
11th 428 Ian Hendrie FVO M70 MHV 31:24 +14:58
12th 437 Carolyn Dyson ESOC W65 WUV 39:55 +23:29
13th 432 Adrienne Sowood INVOC W80 WUV 46:13 +29:47

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: WOC24
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 7 - 2.75km 40m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 449 Finn Selmer Duguid TAY M16 MJ 13:04
2nd 442 Robbie Lightfoot SYO M16 MJ 14:04 +1:00
3rd 445 Lucy Ward INT W14 WJ 14:48 +1:44
4th 315 Rebecca Hammond FVO W16 WJ 16:27 +3:23
5th 444 Calum Robertson ESOC M16 MJ 16:30 +3:26
6th 447 Iona Scott INVOC W16 WJ 16:37 +3:33
7th 443 Esme Kelly FVO W16 WJ 19:39 +6:35
8th 440 Fraser Cheyne FVO M14 MJ 20:59 +7:55
9th 448 Anna Howard MOR W14 WJ 24:45 +11:41
10th 446 William Atkinson ESOC M14 MJ 27:17 +14:13
11th 439 Sophie Gray MDOC W14 WJ 45:11 +32:07

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
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Sprint Scotland 2024 - Race 1
May 04, 2024

EVENT RESULTS

Course 8 - 1.325km 30m
Pos No. Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st 453 Carl Selmer Duguid TAY M12 MYJ 9:47
2nd 450 Esme Finch FVO W12 WYJ 15:14 +5:27
3rd 452 Cameron Gray MDOC M10 MYJ 19:19 +9:32

451 Finley Baker NN M10 MYJ m5
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